

CONTACT: Stefani Smith FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE 713-232-2008 Feb. 24, 2020

AMEGY BANK-DALLAS PRESIDENT CARLOS MUNGUIA INVITED TO JOIN DALLAS BUSINESS JOURNAL LEADERSHIP TRUST

DALLAS (Feb. 24, 2020) — Carlos Munguia, president of Amegy Bank-Dallas, has accepted an invitation to join Dallas Business Journal Leadership Trust, an exclusive community for influential business leaders, executives and entrepreneurs in the Dallas area.

Munguia was chosen for membership by the Dallas Business Journal Leadership Trust Selection Committee due to his experience, leadership and influence in the local business landscape and beyond. He joined Amegy Bank as president in October 2017 to develop and execute a strategic market expansion plan for the Dallas market.

Prior to joining Amegy Bank, Munguia served as executive vice president and commercial banking manager at Texas Capital Bank in Dallas. He also served the Dallas middle-market business sector through his association with F&M Bank, Bank One, First City Bank, Texas American Bank and in the asset-based lending group with GE Capital Corporation. Over the past 40 years, he has developed and managed commercial relationships of local companies with revenues ranging from \$2 million to \$750 million.

"I am honored to join this community and look forward to strengthening my circle of trusted advisors, positioning Amegy Bank to further impact the Dallas business community and beyond," said Munguia.

As an invited member, Munguia will contribute articles to the Dallas Business Journal website and participate alongside fellow members in expert panels. He will also have the opportunity to connect and collaborate with a vetted network of local leaders in a members-only directory. Munguia will have access to leadership and business coaching and an executive profile on the Dallas Business Journal website.

About Business Journals Leadership Trust

Dallas Business Journal Leadership Trust is a part of Business Journals Leadership Trust — a collective of invitation-only networks of influential business leaders, executives and entrepreneurs in your community. Membership is based on an application and selection committee review. Benefits include private online forums, the ability to publish insights on bizjournals.com, business and executive coaching and a dedicated concierge team. To learn more and find out if you qualify, visit trust.bizjournals.com.

About Amegy Bank

Amegy Bank, a division of Zions Bancorporation, N.A., is a leading Texas bank with \$13 billion in assets and about 1,600 employees. With more than 75 locations across Houston, Dallas-Fort Worth, and Central Texas, Amegy is dedicated to serving Texas communities, families and businesses. Founded in 1990, Amegy has a strong tradition of relationship banking, local decision making and financial knowledge. Amegy specializes in banking businesses of all sizes and has the resources to provide financing, treasury

management solutions, international banking, as well as other specialized services. Equally important, the bank offers individuals and families a wide range of depository, lending, and mortgage solutions.

To learn more about Amegy, visit www.amegybank.com or call 800-287-0301.

For media inquiries, contact Stefani Smith at 713-232-2008 or stefani.smith@amegybank.com.

###